

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No. 28435/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-05-2019
in OA No. 95/2018 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

VAPI INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARYAVART FOUNDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.120819/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.120821/2019-STAY APPLICATION and IA
No.120818/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE APPEAL and IA No.120820/2019-
PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES)

Date : 12-12-2019 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mandeep Kalra, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Isha Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AORFor Respondent(s) Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
M/s. S. Narain & Co., AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter along with Civil Appeal No. 3396 of
2019.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER