

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8313/2019

VAPI INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARYAVART FOUNDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9398/2019 (XVII)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 184999/2019, FOR VACATING STAY ON IA 9022/2020)

Date : 06-09-2022 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pinaki Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mandeep Kalra, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.  
Ms. RAdhika Narula, Adv.  
Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.  
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR (Mentioned by)  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)