

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s). 11451/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-01-2022  
in OA No. 64/2016 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

DUFON LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA MENGELA SAMAJ PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-11-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR  
Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.  
Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR  
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter alongwith Diary No. 12081 of 2022.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)