

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 85/2022

TARAPUR INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURERS
ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 90 of 2022

Date : 13-01-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mandeep Kalra , AOR
Ms. Shelley Singh, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.
Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anushna Satapathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters alongwith Diary No. 20994 of
2022.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)